PTCHP12S050HYE Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay PTCHP12S050HYE Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay Supplier Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay Distributor
Phoenix Passive Components / Vishay PTCHP12S050HYE
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER PTCHP12S050HYE
MANUFACTURER Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
DESCRIPTION THERMISTOR PTC 1.2K OHM 35% COIN
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 123321 pcs
DATA SHEET
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE -
SERIES PTCHP12S
RESISTANCE TOLERANCE ±35%
RESISTANCE @ 25°C 1.2 kOhms
PACKAGE / CASE Coin 11.8mm Dia x 2.0mm W
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
MOUNTING TYPE Clamp On
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION PTC Thermistor 1.2 kOhms Coin 11.8mm Dia x 2.0mm W
PTCHP12S050HYE
Part Number: PTCHP12S050HYE
Manufacturer/Brand: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Product description THERMISTOR PTC 1.2K OHM 35% COIN
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 123321 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
PTCHP12S050HYE.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of PTCHP12S050HYE
PTCHP12S050HYE.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
PTCHP12S130HYE
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 1.2K OHM 35% COIN
In stock:  138313 pcs
RFQ
PTCEL17R600MBE
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  ICL 60 OHM 40A 17MM
In stock:  20407 pcs
RFQ
PTCEL13R501RBE
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  ICL 500 OHM 40A 13MM
In stock:  27975 pcs
RFQ
PTCHP12S110HYE
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 1.2K OHM 35% COIN
In stock:  133601 pcs
RFQ
PTCEL17R121NBE
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  ICL 120 OHM 40A 17MM
In stock:  19386 pcs
RFQ
PTCLL05P131TBE
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 750 OHM RADIAL
In stock:  247295 pcs
RFQ
PTCLL05P211TTE
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 300 OHM RADIAL
In stock:  201374 pcs
RFQ
PTCEL13R251NBE
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  ICL 250 OHM 40A 13MM
In stock:  24611 pcs
RFQ
PTCHP12S150HYE
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 1.2K OHM 35% COIN
In stock:  147096 pcs
RFQ
PTCEL17R501TBE
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  PTC EL LDD 16D5 500R 1000 130 B
In stock:  20965 pcs
RFQ
PTCEL13R600LBE
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  ICL 60 OHM 40A 13MM
In stock:  26791 pcs
RFQ
PTCHP12S090HYE
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 1.2K OHM 35% COIN
In stock:  112996 pcs
RFQ